The Harris OPM-15A and OPM-15B optical power meters are
compact, lightweight and easy-to-use testing instrument for optic
fiber networks with unique characteristics of quick testing. This
unit is widely favored for its quality, value, reliability, accuracy
and safety.
The pocketsize OPM-15 can support accurate testing of single mode and multimode
optical fiber systems, with features of large LCD display, damp and shock proof design
and dual-way powering system. The internal microprocessor and linear amplifier

Certificate of Calibration
Operator’s Handbook
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPM-15A Optical Power Meter with support for a measurement range of -70 to +10 dBm and -60 to
+27 for 850 nm
OPM-15B Optical Power Meter with support for a measurement range of -50 to +27 dBm and -60 to
+27 for 850 nm
Options
AC-FJC-03-FC/FC 3m Patch Cord
AC-ADPT-10-US AC Adapter with US power plug
AC-ADPT-10-EU AC Adapter with EURO power plug
AC-ADPT-10-AU AC Adapter with Australian power plug
AC-ADPT-10-UK AC Adapter United Kingdom power plug
AC-PB-10 Compact Carrying Softbag
AC-CON-SC-P-300 SC connector for power meter
AC-CON-ST-P-300 ST connector for power meter
pcorreia